
2022035 KZN Wilson Mini 2
GS 18

Main Draw
1

2

TSA071207 KZN

A1

[1] sophia SOLODOVNICOVA SINGH

BYE

3

4

TSA071892

TSA072578

KZN

KZN

Olivia BRAKE

Carla PEARSON 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA071263 KZN

A3

[3] Zahra FERREIRA

BYE

7

8

TSA071324

TSA051801

KZN

KZN

Nonhle VILAKAZI

Chloe THERON (Ret.) 7-6 (Ret.)

9

10

TSA071871 KZN

A5

Simone BLITENTHALL

BYE

11

12
TSA081054 KZN

A6

BYE

[4] Olivia CLARK

13

14

TSA051809

TSA071110

KZN

KZN

Tessa HEINE

Grace KOENIG 6-2, 6-4

15

16
TSA061394 KZN

A8

BYE

[2] Taryn NADLER

[1] sophia SOLODOVNICOVA SINGH

Carla PEARSON

6-4, 6-0

[3] Zahra FERREIRA

Nonhle VILAKAZI

6-1, 6-0

Simone BLITENTHALL

[4] Olivia CLARK

6-0, 6-0

Grace KOENIG

[2] Taryn NADLER

7-5, 6-3

[1] sophia SOLODOVNICOVA SINGH

[3] Zahra FERREIRA

6-2, 7-6

[4] Olivia CLARK

[2] Taryn NADLER

6-2, 6-1

[3] Zahra FERREIRA

[2] Taryn NADLER

6-2, 6-3

[3] Zahra FERREIRA

[1] sophia SOLODOVNICOVA SINGH

[4] Olivia CLARK 6-1, 6-4

Position 3-4

[1] sophia SOLODOVNICOVA SINGH

Carla PEARSON

Nonhle VILAKAZI 6-3, 6-1

Simone BLITENTHALL

Grace KOENIG 6-3, 6-2

Carla PEARSON

Grace KOENIG

6-2, 6-3

Position 5-8

Grace KOENIG

Nonhle VILAKAZI

Simone BLITENTHALL 6-4, 7-6

Position 7-8

Simone BLITENTHALL

E1

BYE

Olivia BRAKE

E2

BYE

Chloe THERON

E3

BYE

BYE

E4

Tessa HEINE

BYE

Olivia BRAKE

Chloe THERON

6-4, 6-1

E6

BYE

Tessa HEINE

Chloe THERON

Tessa HEINE

6-2, 6-0

Position 9-16

Chloe THERON



F1

Olivia BRAKE

BYE

Position 11-12

Olivia BRAKE

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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